IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44SOJ
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IDT71016S20Y.pdf
IDT71016S20Y Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy IDT71016S20Y,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 44-SOJ
Speed: 20ns
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 44-BSOJ (0.400", 10.16mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Memory Type: Volatile
Memory Size: 1Mb (64K x 16)
Memory Format: SRAM
Interface: Parallel
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IDT71016S20Y Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IDT71016SA20PH
in stock
IDT
RFQ
IDT71016S20PHI8
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44TSOP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT71016S20PH8
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44TSOP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT71016S17Y
IDT
RFQ
IDT71016S20PHI
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44TSOP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT71016S20PH
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44TSOP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT71016S20YI8
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44SOJ
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT71016S25PH
in stock
IDT
RFQ
IDT71016S20YI
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44SOJ
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
IDT71016S20Y8
IC SRAM 1MBIT 20NS 44SOJ
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
RMCF1206FT590K
RES SMD 590K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CRCW040266K5FKTD
RES SMD 66.5K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CRCW1206430KJNTA
RES SMD 430K OHM 5% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ERJ-S03F2100V
RES SMD 210 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RCS06031R02FKEA
RES SMD 1.02 OHM 1% 1/4W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RC0100FR-071K87L
RES SMD 1.87K OHM 1% 1/32W 01005
Yageo
RFQ
CRGH2010J27K
RES SMD 27K OHM 5% 1W 2010
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RCL061293K1FKEA
RES SMD 93.1K OHM 1/2W 1206 WIDE
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RMCP2010JT1K60
RES SMD 1.6K OHM 5% 1W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CRGS1206J560K
RES SMD 560K OHM 5% 0.6W 1206
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ